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Public Disclosure Form

Purchase 63,000 $7.0000 76,732,850 14.1652%
Purchase 5,000 $7.0000 76,737,850 14.1661%
Purchase 36,000 $7.0200 76,773,850 14.1727%
Purchase 6,000 $7.0200 76,779,850 14.1739%
Purchase 18,000 $7.0200 76,797,850 14.1772%
Purchase 5,000 $7.0200 76,802,850 14.1781%
Purchase 95,000 $7.0200 76,897,850 14.1956%
Purchase 100,000 $7.0200 76,997,850 14.2141%
Purchase 7,000 $7.0200 77,004,850 14.2154%
Purchase 50,000 $7.0200 77,054,850 14.2246%
Purchase 13,000 $7.0200 77,067,850 14.2270%
Purchase 3,000 $7.0200 77,070,850 14.2276%

End

Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.

This revised form supersedes the form dated 9 April 2020.




